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HEADOU “NT OF NATIONAL, CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELH] %/)
“ADQUARTERS, DELHI Firp SERVICE, NEW DELHI-110001

No. F.6/1)]~‘S/MS/2()25/School/W'// 5

T o @

Dated: 011051 2025
FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE

daya Kanya Vidyalaya, Sector-20, Rohini Extn, (Pooth Kalan)
_ N -1412084), comprised of Ground + 03 upper floors has already been
1ISsued FSC by this depart i

Issued on o) L‘ 05 ’ 20 20 at New Delhj by

Copy to: -

1. The Director, Education, Government of N.C.T of Delhj. Old Sect. Delhj - 54,

2. The Principal, Sarvodaya Kanya Vidyalaya, Sector-20, Rohinj Extn, (Pooth Kalan)
Delhi-110086 (School Id—1412084)

° e

Conditions for the validity of Fire Safety Certificate:

ol

2. Loss of life Or property due to nop functional fire safety measure shall be at the
Iesponsibility of the management,

3. The trained fire fighting staff shoy]q be available round the clock.

4. Any deviation with regard to the construction etc sha] be verified by the concerned
building sanctioning agency.

5. This certificate cannot
construction,

6. The owner/occupier sha] apply for renewal of this Fire Safet

of Form ¢J’ [sub rule (1) of rule 37] along with 4 copy of this
to its expiry”,

be treated in any case for regularizations of unauthorized




Il

Name & address of the bU1ld]ng ‘ IN PECTION

odocs o REPORT
2. Type of Occupancy Kalan, Dyejhl'(a]nya Vidyalaya, Sector.20. Ropic
3. Type of Case dUCationalliclr?,o%' (School ID-141 2684) ini Extn. Pooth
4. II:)_etaISleofPreViOUS NOC ' F%“CWal und + 3 upper floor )
5. Fire Safety direct; + F.6/DFg/Me
6 Date Ofilgpeztci?;ves letter No E\JBC Pasr?.\;ls/WZ/ 2022/486 dated 05.05.2022,
7. Name of Inspect; +22.04.202
8. Name and dssi;2:§§]fﬁcer : A.K.ShamS]a ADO(Rakin:
Fn > ohation of officer (Rohini)
om the building side
9. Year of Constructiop, * Mr. Satyauu (In-charge))
10. Applicant’s letter N D 2021
S. No. | Minimym Standar;ls on fire [;re(\)'? I\J o 2ated 05.04.2005,
L aAnc(:e‘:: etf ::)f:ild‘U/R 3 o g?(l:lirement msite i
* Road wi:lltlh R
*  Gate width F:‘Ssom Provided MR
° 1 : Om 5.8m
o — }*Nldt%x of internal road NA- NA I;/Jli -
] er, Width, Type & Arran ement of Exi
3. Number of staircases s
* Upper Floors 03nos. 03nos. + 01 ramp MR
* Basements NA- NA NA-
b. Widtp of staircases
¢ Upper Floor 1.5m 1.60m MR
. Basements NA- NA NA-
¢. Protection of exits
Fire check door -NA- -NA -NA-
* Pressurization -NA- -NA -NA-
d. No. of continuous staircases to terrace 03nos. 03nos MR
e. Width of Corridor 1.5m 1.8m MR
f. Dopr Size -NA- -NA -NA-
3. Comp%rtmentation
e |Fire check door -NA- -NA -NA-
e |Sealing of electrical shafts -NA- NA NA-
. IFire Rating of shaft door NA- NA NA-
o zWater Curtain NA- NA NA-
o EF ire Dampers NA- NA NA-
4. Smokg’ Management System |
¢ | Basements -NA- -NA -NA- J
e | Upper floors 12 a/c per hour | Natural ventilation MR \
S. Fire Extinguishers |
e | Total numbers 60nos. 100nos. MR
e | Types ABC/CO2 ABC/CO2 MR
e | IS marking ISI marked Yes MR
6. First-Aid Hose Reels _
o | Total numbers on each floor 04nos. Provided MR
e | Length of hose reel hose 30mm Provided MR j
e | Nozzle diameter Sm Provided MR |
i Automatic fire detection and alarming system ﬂ
e | Type of detectors -NA- -NA NA- |
o | Location of Main Panel -NA- -NA NA- |
. I Location of Repeater Panel -NA- -NA NA-
o | Alternate source of power -NA- NA NA.
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-NA
* Hooters’ Location ';12: NA |
8. MOEFA NA- NA |
9. Public Address System
10. Automatic Sprinkler System T NA
e Basement NA- NA
e Ground & Upper Floors ‘ NA
o Sprinkler above false ceiling -NA- 1
. ternal Hydrants i
- = . Sizeyof riser/down-comer -NA- NA_ | -NA-
o Number of hydrants per floor % -NA- -]I:JIQ ; -NA-
¢ Hose Box "NA- : i NA-
; Yard Hydrants
= . lglotal number of hydrants -NA- NA | -NA-
e Hose Box -NA- -NA ; JN\A
13. Pumping Arrangements |
¢ Ground Level | [ T ]
» Discharge of main Pump -NA- NA | -NA-
» Head of Main pump NA- NA | -NA-
» Number of main pumps -NA- NA_ | -NA-
» Jockey Pump out put -NA- -NA -NA-
> Jockey pump head -NA- -NA -NA-
» Standby Pump out put -NA- -NA -NA-
» Standby Pump Head A= -NA -NA-
> Auto Starting/Manual Stopping -NA- -NA -NA-
» Pump House Access -NA- -NA ; -NA-
o Terrace level
> Discharge of pump 450Ipm 2 x 4501pm MR
> Head of the pump 40m 40m MR
> Power Supply Required Provided MR
» Auto Starting of pump Required Provided MR
14. Captive Water Storage for fire fighting
* Underground tank capacity -NA- -NA -NA-
» Draw-off connection -NA- -NA -NA-
> Fire service inlet -NA- -NA -NA-
> Access to tank -NA- -NA -NA-
* Overhead Tank capacity 10,0001tr 20,0001tr MR
15. Exit Signage. Required Provided MR
16. Provision of Lifts.
¢ Pressurization of Lift Shaft -NA- -NA -NA-
* Pressurization of Lift lobby -NA- -NA -NA-
* Communication In lift Car -NA- -NA -NA-
¢ Fireman’s Grounding Switch -NA- -NA -NA-
o Lift Signage -NA- -NA -NA- ¥
| 17. | Standby power supply -NA- NA | -NA-
18. | Refuge Area. ] '
» Total Area | -NA- -NA i -NA-
> Location -NA- -NA | -NA- |
19. Fire Control Room '
* Detector System Panel P -NA- -NA -NA- |
* Flow Switch Panel -NA- -NA -NA-
* PA System Panel -NA- -NA " NA-
* Battery backup -NA- NA | [ NAD )
* Building Floor Plans -NA- NA | NA ]
try



ccial Fire Protectiop S

. st
otection of specia] Rjg ystem for

kS, if any;

-NA -NA- |

Accordingly, the f

s 1€ protect:

X [andomly elmd found fm working Ci:é?ﬁggztst)}flstems

N n'view of the deemeq : et

‘ c

y fire salely  measures g reqUi(r)n:jphance of the minimym standards of the fi ion and |
F.6/DFS/MS/WZ/2022/486 da ¢d under ¢ s of the fire prevention and |

- . ted 05,05, € rles the NOC issued vide letter no. |
Delhi Fire Service rules 2010, 2022 s recommended for renewal under rule 37 of the |

pTOVided in the buildi d
me of inspection, uilding were tested/ checke :

o]

Signature of the Inspecting Officer
Name Ajay Kumar Sharma
Designation ADO(Rohini)
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